Side wiper R.H. + L.H. (97149694-97147854) -> 81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Page 1 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side wiper R.H. + L.H. (97149694-97147854) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO g::ia: No. Serial No. end jvalid from |valid until Remarks Qty. ":
1| 01375040 11033016 | hexagon screw M8X180-8.8 A2G DIN 931 2 |P
2| 00695300 12326021 | Washer 8,4-St A3G DIN 7349 4 |P
3| 01130080 14895338 | Slide bearing bush 4 |P
4| 01373400 92017623 |tube 2 |P
5| 00460890 27670058 |Hose 14x20 0,140( N
6| 00051510 12040051 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 2 |P
7| 01377340 92046721 | side retainer 2 |P
8| 01376000 92034206 | swivel arm R.H. 1 |P
9| 01376270 92052877 | hook 2 |P

10 - Spare part on request 92034222 side squeegee R.H. 1

11| 01377500 96165139 | tension band 765 2 |P
12| 01377660 92060805 |squeegee strip 765 2

13| 01111970 17133216 | Wing nut M8 2 |P
14 - Spare part on request 92034214 side squeegee L.H. 1

15| 01376130 92053172 | swivel arm L.H. 1 |P
16| 01374100 90695560 | fitting screw 8 |P
17| 01073860 14895395 | Slide bearing bush JFM-1416-12S 16 |P
18| 01073870 90469818 | Lever 4 |P
19| 01074210 90463811 | Bushing 2 |P
20| 00053760 12310058 | Washer A10,5-140HV-St A2G | DIN 125 8 |P
21| 00051500 12040069 | Hex. Nut M10-6 A2G DIN 985 8 |P

Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



